
Product Specification

256GB ULTIMAPRO X3 SDXC 300/200MB UHS-II
V60

24
93

2.1
8

32
138

256GB
UHS-II
U3
V60
300
200

17 Pin UHS-II
-25 - 80
UKCA

UltimaPro X3 SDXC are professional grade Video Speed 60 memory cards from Integral featuring the UHS-II
interface and designed to complement the latest pro DSLR cameras and video cameras compatible with UHS-II.
Our advanced chip-set delivers blistering read and write speeds up to 300MB/s* and 200MB/s*. Ideal for
recording 4K, 2K, Full HD, 3D video and RAW and JPEG images.

SKU
EAN

Product
Packaging

Width (mm) Depth (mm)

Capacity (GB)
Memory Class 1
Memory Class 2

Video Speed Class
Read speed (MB per second)
Write speed (MB per second)

Interface
Operating temperature (T-T) (degrees Celcius)

Certification

Height (mm) Weight (g)

Large RAW and JPEG images can be saved to UltimaPro X3 memory cards at ultra-fast speed, with no lag - great for burst-mode
photography.
Certified to V60 (Video Speed 60) standard. V60 SDXC memory cards offer 60MB/s* sustained video recording with no dropped
frames.
Designed to support cinema-grade video recording, ensuring smooth video capture at up to 4K resolution. Ideal for today's 4K
UHD and Full HD devices.
Optimised for high-performance devices that support the UHS-II interface (Ultra-High-Speed Interface 2).
Professional grade memory card with up to 300 MB/s* read and 200 MB/s* write.
Complete with free protective case.
5 year warranty.

INSDX256G-300/200U2
5055288450769

2 
13


