Product Specification

256GB ULTIMAPRO X3 SDXC 300/200MB UHS-II



UltimaPro X3 SDXC are professional grade Video Speed 60 memory cards from Integral featuring the UHS-II interface and designed to complement the latest pro DSLR cameras and video cameras compatible with UHS-II. Our advanced chip-set delivers blistering read and write speeds up to 300MB/s* and 200MB/s*. Ideal for recording 4K, 2K, Full HD, 3D video and RAW and JPEG images.

- Large RAW and JPEG images can be saved to UltimaPro X3 memory cards at ultra-fast speed, with no lag great for burst-mode photography.
- Certified to V60 (Video Speed 60) standard. V60 SDXC memory cards offer 60MB/s* sustained video recording with no dropped frames
- Designed to support cinema-grade video recording, ensuring smooth video capture at up to 4K resolution. Ideal for today's 4K UHD and Full HD devices.
- Optimised for high-performance devices that support the UHS-II interface (Ultra-High-Speed Interface 2).
- Professional grade memory card with up to 300 MB/s* read and 200 MB/s* write.
- Complete with free protective case.
- 5 year warranty.

SKU	INSDX256G-300/200U2
EAN	5055288450769

	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (g)
Product	24	2.1	32	2
Packaging	93	8	138	13

Capacity (GB)	256GB
Memory Class 1	UHS-II
Memory Class 2	U3
Video Speed Class	V60
Read speed (MB per second)	300
Write speed (MB per second)	200

Interface	17 Pin UHS-II
Operating temperature (T-T) (degrees Celcius)	-25 - 80
Certification	UKCA